
REAL ESTATE DIGEST

GREAT VALUE - $269,900
TINA DWYER  &

NUSHA MATHIESON
*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165
Detached bungalow with two car garage
w/insulated heated workshop. Finished
basement, woodburning fireplace, dry bar.
Great location. Call Tina Dwyer* & Nusha
Mathieson* 905-877-5165. 06-655-30

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
1-3 PM

4 Dawson Cr.
Georgetown

LARGE FAMILY HOME
MOTIVATED SELLER!! Newer windows, shingles (5
years) new furnace 05. Main bathroom floor heated,
open staircase to rec rm w/gas fireplace/bar. Multi level
deck w/hot tub. Walkout from house to garage. Mins
walk to grade/high school. Hot tub, two storage sheds,
b/i dishwasher. Great Location fenced back yard back-
ing onto parkette in Bovis area! $314,900.

OPEN HOUSE
Sun

2-4PM
283 McDonald

NEW PRICE

JOHN PERCY
Sales Rep. 

Direct

(905) 691-5816
(905) 878-9100

jdpercy@sympatico.ca

TOWN CENTRE REALTY

UPGRADED TOP TO BOTTOM
Fabulous main floor addition,
upgraded windows, flooring, roof,
shingles, furnace, kitchen cabi-
netry, 2 baths, 5 bdrms. Brenda
Payton*. 07-114-30

BRENDA PAYTON
*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

$297,000

ATTENTION FIRST TIME BUYERS!
Beautiful restored semi in the heart
of Acton. 3 bedroom, 2 bath for
$214,900. 10 min. to the 401.

(905)877-5165

GREAT COUNTRY PROPERTY
Well built 2-1/2 storey log home retreat with
tons of charm on a beautiful 4+ acre lot. Open
views of countryside and only 45 mins to
Toronto airport. Large Eat in Kitchen, huge
open loft area. Excellent hobby farm with 4 stall
barn and 34’ x 20’ drive shed both with separate
200 amp service.RCR Realty, Brokerage

JEFF MILLER
*Sales Rep.

(905)450-3355

$524,900

IT DOESN’T GET MUCH MORE COZY OR CONVENIENT THAN THIS
1 And 1/2 Storey 3 Bdrm Home Set Amongst A English
Perennial Garden, In The Heart Of Erin. Short Walk To All
The Amenities This Great Town Has To Offer - Main Street
Shops And New Rec Centre/Theatre/Library. Very Short
Walk To Community Schools And Steps To Fair Grounds
For All The Space You Need.

NEW PRICE
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BILL McKEOWN**
**Broker

JANET McKEOWN* 
*Sales Rep.

CHECK OUT ALL OF 
OUR LISTINGS AND

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT AT:
www.georgetowninvestmentrealestate.com   

(905) 877-5211
Toronto Line: 1-800-834-5516 

E-Mail: bmckeown@on.aibn.com  

JUST LIKE
NEW -

GEORGETOWN
Semi, 1623 sq. ft.
Foyer has access to
garage & mirrored
closet doors, cherry
stained kitchen cabi-
nets, breakfast area
with w/o to backyard,

ceramic floor laid down on diagonal, master bedroom with a 4
piece, soaker tub & sep shower with extra jets & large w/i closet.
Laundry on 2nd level. Upgraded underpad. Immediate possession.

MLS#W1047677 

$299,900

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., FEB 11, 2-4 P.M.
107 SNOWBERRY CRES.

GORGEOUS COUNTRY BUNGALOW 
Just south of Georgetown, great commuter home! Features include:
3+1 bedrooms, “Pergo” style flooring thruout main flr & rec rm, new
concrete front walkway & entry, raised flagstone patio off DR. Formal
LR w/WB FP, I/G pool.  Updated washrooms and modern decor make
this a pleasure to view!!                                              MLS#X1047578    

$379,900 CENTURY
HOME -
GRAND 
VALLEY

plus workshop
26’ x 44’ heated,
dbl private drive..

Dbl lot with sep entrance to rear yrd. Totally fenced with garden
shed & sep. garage. There is newer constructed shop ideal for
woodworking, or the car buff. Original trim, open staircase to
upper level with wood flrs, clawfoot tub + shower stall. 3 bdrms
have walk-in closets. Sunroom/office with skylights, eat-in
kitchen, main flr laundry & storage.                MLS#X1047578   

$289,900

Great 3 bedroom
home on a 200’
lot with a 400 sq.
ft. sunroom/fami-
ly room addition
with strip oak
hardwood floors,

skylight & gas fireplace Upgrades include windows,
shingles, furnace & main bathroom. Finished base-
ment with woodburning fireplace all on a quiet street.

MLS#1002017    

PARADISE IN 
BRAMPTON

$339,900

PHENOMENAL SUNSETS - HALTON HILLS
Gorgeous 3+2 bedroom executive home backing onto Blue Springs Golf
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